CANDY

Candy Smart Pro CSOE H8A3TE-S 00000 000 0OO00 8 kg A+++ [0

00 : Candy

0000 = CSOE HBA3TE-S

Candy Smart Pro CSOE H8A3TE-S. [I000: 000, 0000: 00000, 0000: 00. 0000: 8 kg, 000000: A, 0000: 0. 000

0000 Smart Pro

0: 24 00, 00000000: hon. 000000: A+++, O000: 1.42 kWh, O00000: 177 kWh. 00: 607 mm, 00: 596 mm,

0: 850 mm

[l

aooo *
aooo *
aooo *
aooo *
aon

aon
aooo *
gooa
aoo0o *
aooo

aoo
Uo0o0oooo
Electronic control

ao
oo

0oooo =
oooeao *
0oooo =
0oooo =
0oooo =
00000000000

0oooo
ooooooo *
aooa
000000
goo
ooooo

aoag
uoooa
ao

ao

aoag

ao

o, ooo. ao
125L0
v

LED

ao

X

v

Si

8 kg

A

0

180 (]

69 dB
0.81 kWh

0ooo: 31102177

0oooo
ooooo
00ooo0oo
oo

Wi-Fi 000 *
0ooo

oooeao *
tooo
0000ACOO0C0
000000
000000
0oooo =
oooeao *
oo
tooo
ooooo
ao

oo

ao

ao

0ooo

tooao
tooao
tooao
tooo

oooo

tooo
oooo

hOn

At+++
A+++[D
220 - 240V
0.85W
0.45W
1.42 kWh
177 kWh
aoo

FO

596 mm
607 mm
850 mm
42.8 kg

596 mm
585 mm
585 mm
44.3 kg

Publication date: 30-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8059019023403

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 30-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



