Candy Smart Pro CSOE H8A3TE-S DODDDD DDDD 8 kg A+++

____: Candy _____: Smart Pro _____: 31102177

CSOE H8A3TE-S





0000 * 0000 *	000 00000 00	00000 0000000 00 Wi-Fi 0000 *	hOn ✓
	000		
000 0000 * 0000 * 0000 * 0000 000 0000 Electronic control	00 00, 000, 00 125 L 0 ✓ LED 00 X ✓ Sì	000000 * 0000AC00000 000000 000000 00000 * 000000 * 000000 *	A+++ A+++ D 220 - 240 V 0.85 W 0.45 W 1.42 kWh 177 kWh
			F []
0000 * 00000 * 0000 * 0000 *	8 kg A □ 180 □ 69 dB	00000 00 * 00 00	596 mm 607 mm 850 mm 42.8 kg
	0.81 kWh		
00000 * 000000 000000	✓ 24 □□	0000 0000 0000 0000	596 mm 585 mm 585 mm 44.3 kg
000 000	<i>y</i>	0000 0000 0000	□ x



8059019023403

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.